APPLICATIONS
EFI�s new Titan DR Surge Protection Devices (SPD) provide protection for single and multi-pole applications. The
DR is ideal for manufacturers and integrators of industrial, medical and commercial instrumentation equipment.
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
The Titan DR provides protection up to 80kA from voltage surges generated by lightning, power supplier network
switching, motors, frequency converters, etc.
SAFETY
The Titan DR provides safe and reliable operation by incorporating thermal fusing. Each MOV is individually fused

Higher IMAX for class II
Provides continuous status indication
Offers protection from extreme surge currents
User replaceable module
BENEFITS
Higher protection levels
Prevents unknown loss of protection
Provides reliable operation and prevents dangerous thermal run-away
when MOVs are damaged
Allows replacement without interrupting power
FEATURES
IMAX
Status Indicator
Thermal Fusing
Plug-in Modules (1-Pole)
DR1P20K120S 120 V 1 20 kA 500 V � 150 V 5 kA 600 V L-N
DR1P20K230S 230 V 1 20 kA 700 V � 270 V 5 kA 960 V L-N
DR1P20K400S 400 V 1 20 kA 1500 V � 480 V 5 kA 1580 V L-N
DR1P45K120S(DC) 120 V 1 45 kA 500 V � 150 V 10 kA 750 V L-N
DR1P45K230S(DC) 230 V 1 45 kA 700 V � 270 V 10 kA 1000 V L-N
DR1P45K400S(DC) 400 V 1 45 kA 1500 V � 480 V 10 kA 1450 V L-N
DR1P65K120S(DC) 120 V 1 65 kA 400 V � 150 V 20 kA 920 V L-N
DR1P65K230S(DC) 230 V 1 65 kA 700 V � 270 V 20 kA 1200 V L-N
DR1P65K400S(DC) 400 V 1 65 kA 1200 V � 480 V 20 kA 1950 V L-N
DR2P20K120S 120 V 2 20 kA 400 V 500 V 150 V 5 kA 575 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR2P20K230S 230 V 2 20 kA 700 V 500 V 270 V 5 kA 900 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR2P45K120S 120 V 2 45 kA 400 V 500 V 150 V 10 kA 775 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR2P45K230S 230 V 2 45 kA 700 V 500 V 270 V 10 kA 1080 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P20K120S(DC) 208Y/120 V 4 20 kA 400 V 500 V 300/150 V 5 kA 560 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P20K400S(DC) 400Y/230 V 4 20 kA 700 V 500 V 540/270 V 5 kA 900 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P45K120S(DC) 208Y/120 V 4 45 kA 400 V 500 V 300/150 V 10 kA 760 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P45K400S(DC) 400Y/230 V 4 45 kA 700 V 500 V 540/270 V 10 kA 1080 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P80K120S(DC) 208Y/120 V 4 80 kA 400 V 500 V 300/150 V 20 kA 1040 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P80K400S(DC) 400Y/230 V 4 80 kA 700 V 500 V 540/270 V 20 kA 1420 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
*MCOV = Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage
(DC) = Dry Contact Option
© 2002 EFI Electronics Corporation   All Rights Reserved
DS011A 6/02